Rockhampton: 13 September 2023

R1

18:55

Garrard's Horse and Hound

Maiden 407m

NAME

) co B i o BECON ~ RCER O - |

Gilded

Blue B

Mick's Gal
Red Fwn B

Obliging Cyndie
Blackl%I 8Ly !
Rosa's Dance

Wht & Fwn B

Tiger Mime
Red Bdl D

Kingsbrae Ta
LtIB§ B Y
Lady Crackin'

Black B

Grande Bahama
Black D

Yogi's Baby (SCR)

R3 Tab
19:37 | Other 510m
NAME

Mcil
Meliroy
= Sober Ziggy

BEA -« B « [

R5
20:15

Brindle B

Prince Danube
Brindle D

In Good Faith
Black B

Banker's Choice
Red Fwn D

Kajal Rani
Black B
Venice Bale (SCR)

Shona's Fu
Black B y

Rocky Feed & Seed
4th Grade 407m

NAME

Blue B

n County Mist

=== Tommy Tuna
/= Wht&FwnD
_—

Blue Bathers
Blue B

Rosa's Rita
Brindle B

Genius You
Black D

Little Spyro
Black B 24

Barcelona Boy
Black D

3
4]
5
E 'glc)t)l(fgn Raja
ac
8]

TRAINER

Neville Jackson
Clinton Thompson
Ken Boody
Juanita Thompson
Darren Taylor
Garry Cluse
Andrew Suli

Christine Pollard

Craig Emery

TRAINER

Juanita Thompson
Rob Weeding
Craig Emery

Pete Payne
Juanita Thompson

Andrew Suli
John Watts

Andrew Suli

TRAINER

Neville Jackson
Timothy Jones
Garry Cluse
Juanita Thompson
Darren Taylor
Andrew Suli
Dallas Beckett

Gary Weeding

Kennel closes 18:10

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4

7542

574

7732

7688

N/A

N/A

68F5

BEST T/D

23.98

25.20

24.55

24.72

24.29

NBT

24.70

NBT

25.55

PRIZE MONEY $3,800
$2.4K - $760 - $380 - $190

LAST 4

4

8663

7855

5575

2775

3332

4774

4246

BEST T/D

NBT

30.76

31.37

NBT

30.83

30.56

NBT

30.73

PRIZE MONEY $2,800
$560 - $280 - $140

$1.8K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

7461

4376

4818

2831

6515

2875

3428

8273

BEST T/D

23.94

NBT

24.01

23.69

23.77

NBT

23.82

23.75

R2

19:15

Sky Racing
NOV 407m

NAME

Black

Blacl

Black

Brind

Brind

Black

SR oo B~ I o BCUR ~ RCCR b - |

R4
19:55

His Crackin'

D

Yogi's Menace

B

Let's Win Mindee
Red Fwn B

Like A Girl

B

Educator
Red Bdl D

Monaco Sun

le D

Power Maid

le B

Moonlit Mandy

B

My Magnolia (SCR)

Tiny Suspicion (SCR)

Dinky Di Web Design
5th Grade 407m

NAME
Champagne Talks

Black

Brind

Black

Dou
Black

Fawn

Black

3
4]

5
6|
[]

9

=
O,

R6
20:35

B

Last Date

le B

Business Flight
Black B

Semiyon

ble Tara
B

Moonlit Dior
Fawn B

Kingsbrae Smokey
D

So You Sing

B

Lawn Ranger (SCR)
Lomax (SCR)

Wendy Mulry Travel
3rd/4th Grade 407m

NAME

Blue D

Enrique Fernando

Angel Harks

—
=2= Brind
—

3 P

le B

ng Aster
B

Velocity Nora
n Black B

Righteous Bale

5 RedF

'wn D

FI%lin Caliente
E Wh & Blue B
Shakey Country (SCR)

B Blue Jeans Talk

Blue D

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Andrew Suli
Craig Emery
Darren Taylor
Andrew Suli
Christine Pollard
Andrew Suli
Craig Emery

Neville Jackson

Craig Emery
Gary Weeding

TRAINER

Ken Boody

Allan Svensen
Juanita Thompson
Mark Bube

Craig Emery
Neville Jackson
Garry Cluse

Les Wisener

Juanita Thompson

Craig Emery

TRAINER

Andrew Suli

Rob Weeding
Timothy Jones
Peta Boon
Juanita Thompson

Christine Pollard
Neville Jackson

Amber Boody

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

$1.5K - $480 -

LAST 4

2F21

1552

221

7374

5453

4726

5222

5478
4488

$240 - $120

BEST T/D

NBT

24.30

24.60

24.30

23.74

24.02

24.89

24.26

25.09
24.37

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

$1.5K - $480 -

LAST 4

1525

6476

8781

8568

6665

5526

4354

8568

2786
4887

$240 - $120

BEST T/D

24.08

24.22

24.17

24.01

24.18

24.16

NBT

2421

24.49
24.75

PRIZE MONEY $2,800

$1.8K - $560 -

LAST 4

8548

2231

1315

3231

2315

1472

4451

1754

$280 - $140

BEST T/D

23.54

23.61

23.81

23.58

23.81

23.81
23.93

23.76
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Rockhampton: 13 September 2023

R7 Diplock’s Collision Repair Centre
2055 | Best 8407m

Kennel closes 18:10

PRIZE MONEY $3,200
$2K - $640 - $320 - $160

Newsxpress Richardson Road
R8
21:15 | Free For All 510m

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
VeIocnty Cazau
Fawn B Peta Boon 1232 23.80
= \White Like Snow
=2= WhiteB Ken Boody 2821 23.39
Danish Cake )
3 FawnB Andrew Suli 1134 2371
Ch| s In
| 4 RUXELE Dallas Beckett 4221 23.50
Five Putt Cal L
5 FfawnD Christine Pollard 5346  23.46
Systems Down .
E Black B Clinton Thompson 3167 2373
Pereira
Red Fwn B Amber Boody 6313  23.44
Pltter Patter
8 [ Ken Boody 2172 23.59
RO D|nky Di Web Design PRIZE MONEY $2,400
21:35 | 5th Grade 407m $1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Cxclone Molly )
Wh & Blue B Andrew Suli 7136 23.80
= Grand Riku
=2= BlackD Dallas Beckett 3327 23.77
Rosa's Legend .
3 RedFwnB Juanita Thompson 6852  23.74
Suite Nita .
n Black B Craig Emery 6884  24.00
Shirin
5 BlackB Mark Bube 5686 23.80
Italian Steal
A s Keven Read 5445  23.92
SIa{ Queen
Blac Ken Boody 5253 23.81
Rough Sea
B} oo Garry Cluse 8482  24.03
9% Lawn Ranger (SCR) Juanita Thompson 2786  24.49
10 Lomax (SCR) Craig Emery 4887 24.75
R11 Sky Racing PRIZE MONEY $2,400
o215 | 5th Grade 407m $1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
dyaka
B D Mark Bube 3872 24.10
— Jess Trees
Fawn B Allan Svensen 3633 2412
FIexnblllty )
3 BlackD Juanita Thompson 8683  24.41
P/ndle s Hope
A: Ken Boody 5113 24.16
We Are Kings
5 BlackD Darren Taylor 3372 2417
Fully Blessed .
B scwes Craig Emery 5676 24.24
Sad|e Seahorse .
Wh & Timothy Jones 7764  NBT
Sonic Groove
B Black B Neville Jackson 3815 24.23
9% Lawn Ranger (SCR) Juanita Thompson 2786 24.49
10] Lomax (SCR) Craig Emery 4887 24.75

NAME TRAINER
Skill Set )
Red Fwn D Juanita Thompson

Say Some Words
Red BdI B
Despicable Zeus
Black D

Veloqty Tamika
Black
Vacant Box

More Peaches
Blue B

Creme De Monte
Fawn B

Sober Meredith
Brindle B

oo~ i o BN ~ RECE O ) |

R10
21:55 | 5th Grade 407m

NAME
Phantom Star
Brindle B

=== Daniher Hayze
=7= Black D

Hooked On In
Black B

Johnny Fernando
Fwn & Wht D

Farmor Hype
Black D

Tiger Mum
Black B

Black D

Swerve
Black B

Lawn Ranger (SCR)

3
4]
5
6]
Who's Billy
8]
9
10

Lomax (SCR)

Tab
sz13% M5 407m

NAME
Scandalise
Black D

Misunderstood
Black D

Spring Crash
Bhckee o

Tokyo Dreamer
Black D

Tarawi Opal
Black B

Mellcat Red

Fawn D

Explosive Stare
Fawn D

Mexicali Jane
Black B

3
4]

5
6]
8]

Darren Taylor
John Watts

Peta Boon

Michael Boody
Phillip Sear

Rob Weeding

Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER

Darren Taylor
Keven Read
Juanita Thompson
Andrew Suli

Pete Payne
Raymond Young
Ken Boody

Mark Bube

Juanita Thompson

Craig Emery

TRAINER

Neville Jackson
Peta Boon
Timothy Jones
Christine Pollard
Allan Svensen
Andrew Suli
Andrew Suli

Gary Weeding

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $4,600
$2.9K - $920 - $460 - $230

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2711 29.78
2524 29.80
6662 NBT

5721 30.09
1311 29.66
3333 30.10
7171 30.05

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4144  23.68
4561 2413
8582 24.07
3234 24.10
4543 24.25
4451 24.04
6784 2421
6214  23.89
2786 24.49
4887 24.75

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3776 23.99
6342  23.90
6651 24.44
4583  23.95
7446 23.93
4755  24.26
4437  24.03
2453 2375
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